Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

DNF

DNF

Rider

Zoe Roche Junior

Amy Perryman

Charlotte Broughton-Kulset

Phoebe Roche uz3

Becky Gardiner
Lily Brindle Y23
Honor Elliott
Holly Winstone
Evelina Kamasheva
Grace Sargeant
Millie Skinner
Emma Jane Hornsby
Lauren O'Brien
Samantha Fawcett
Anastasia Bowler
Georgina Oakley
Elizabeth Sanders
Rebecca Hair

Laura Senior
Katie-Anne Calton
Louise Davidson
Ellen Bennett Y23

Lauren Booth

Junior
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Team

Private Member

Private Member

Torelli

O'Shea - Development Team

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco

Brother UK - On Form

Private Member

Private Member

Private Member

London Academy

Team Boompods

London Academy

StolenGoat Race Team

Spectra Racing

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Loughborough Lightning

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

SCOTT Pioneer DJ

Team Boompods

London Academy

Brother UK - On Form

FTP Fusion

Time

00:49:35

00:49:35

00:49:36

00:49:36

00:49:38

00:49:38

00:49:38

00:49:39

00:49:40

00:49:40

00:49:41

00:49:41

00:49:42

00:49:44

00:49:45

00:49:46

00:49:46

00:49:47

00:49:47

00:50:04

00:50:22



Pos

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Rider

Lexi Brown

Gabriella Butler

Anuschka Cox

Chloe Elvin

Catherine Hadfield

Jayati Hine

Trhas Teklehaimanot Tesfay

Vivienne Tomlin

Esme Wiley u23
Theo Clarke

Holly Winstone

Results powered by The British Continental

Team

Private Member

Team Boompods

Private Member

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

London Academy

Loughborough Lightning

WCC Team

Private Member

London Academy

Private Member

Private Member
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