## **VIA Criterium - Official Results**

21 June 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Zoe Roche Junior	Private Member	00:49:35
2	Amy Perryman	Private Member	00:49:35
3	Charlotte Broughton-Kulset	Torelli	00:49:36
4	Phoebe Roche U23	O'Shea - Development Team	00:49:36
5	Becky Gardiner Junior	Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco	00:49:38
6	Lily Brindle U23	Brother UK - On Form	00:49:38
7	Honor Elliott	Private Member	00:49:38
8	Holly Winstone	Private Member	00:49:39
9	Evelina Kamasheva	Private Member	00:49:40
10	Grace Sargeant	London Academy	00:49:40
11	Millie Skinner	Team Boompods	00:49:41
12	Emma Jane Hornsby	London Academy	00:49:41
13	Lauren O'Brien	StolenGoat Race Team	00:49:42
14	Samantha Fawcett	Spectra Racing	00:49:44
15	Anastasia Bowler	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	00:49:45
16	Georgina Oakley	Loughborough Lightning	00:49:46
17	Elizabeth Sanders	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	00:49:46
18	Rebecca Hair	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	00:49:47
19	Laura Senior	SCOTT Pioneer DJ	00:49:47
20	Katie-Anne Calton U23	Team Boompods	00:50:04
21	Louise Davidson	London Academy	00:50:22
DNF	Ellen Bennett U23	Brother UK - On Form	_
DNF	Lauren Booth	FTP Fusion	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
DNS	Lexi Brown	Private Member	-
DNF	Gabriella Butler	Team Boompods	-
DNF	Anuschka Cox	Private Member	-
DNF	Chloe Elvin	Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT	-
DNS	Catherine Hadfield	London Academy	-
DNS	Jayati Hine	Loughborough Lightning	-
DNF	Trhas Teklehaimanot Tesfay	WCC Team	-
DNF	Vivienne Tomlin	Private Member	-
DNF	Esme Wiley U23	London Academy	-
DNS	Theo Clarke	Private Member	-
DNS	Holly Winstone	Private Member	-

Results powered by **The British Continental** 

Rapha. PRESENTS

